
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
1

38
36
15
6
5

35
19
97
17
10
24
55
60
98
26
63
34

52
69
2

33

Name
Guy Martin
Dean Harrison
Michael Pearson
Daniel Frear
William Dunlop
Bruce Anstey
Ivan Lintin
Dave Hewson
Seamus Elliott
Mark Goodings
Mick Goodings
Craig Shirlaw
Scott Campbell
Callum Laidlaw
Paul Owen
Phil Harvey
Tom Robinson
Kevin Van der Gulik

James Cowton
Dave Woolams
Ian Lougher
Gary Graves

Bike
Tas Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Club 98
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki

Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha

cc
GSXR 600
R6 600
GSXR 600
R6 600
CBR 600
CBR 600
ZX6 600
R6 600
R6 600
ZX6 600
CBR 600
ZX6R 600
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
CBR RR 600
GSXR 600

CBR 600
CBR RR 598
ZX6R 600
R6 600

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

6
4
2
1

Total Tm
14:29.478
14:35.776
14:41.523
14:42.350
14:45.144
14:56.639
14:56.980
15:07.298
15:08.555
15:15.128
15:15.415
15:15.713
15:23.893
15:24.641
15:28.808
15:43.798
15:50.513
16:01.985

11:09.197
7:58.523
3:51.813
2:07.762

Diff

6.298
12.045
12.872
15.666
27.161
27.502
37.820
39.077
45.650
45.937
46.235
54.415
55.163
59.330

1:14.320
1:21.035
1:32.507

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:47.126
1:47.768
1:49.352
1:49.318
1:48.525
1:50.887
1:50.771
1:51.987
1:51.514
1:53.140
1:53.176
1:52.257
1:53.922
1:52.795
1:54.567
1:55.427
1:57.008
1:58.087

1:49.532
1:56.687
1:53.809
2:06.516

Avg. Speed
80.490
79.911
79.390
79.315
79.065
78.051
78.022
77.135
77.028
76.475
76.451
76.426
75.749
75.688
75.348
74.151
73.628
72.750

78.434
73.125
75.475
68.471

Best Speed
81.661
81.174
79.999
80.023
80.608
78.891
78.974
78.116
78.448
77.320
77.296
77.928
76.789
77.557
76.357
75.788
74.764
74.081

79.867
74.970
76.866
69.145

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/09/2012 16:07:53

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

6.298

Avg. Speed

80.490

Best Lap Tm

1:47.126

Best Speed

81.661

Best Lap by

1 - Guy Martin

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup 2012

600 David Jefferies Cup

Race 8 - 1st Leg

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:51:33

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

15/09/2012 15:51


